South Central Conference Middle School XC at EIU

Race Date
September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Charleston Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 12:57.73
1 340 Jonathan Brown 4 4 12:40.43 12:40.43 0:00.00
2 338 Landon Bell 5 9 12:44.30 25:24.73 0:03.87
3 337 Gunner Barr 6 15 12:47.15 38:11.88 0:06.72
4 335 Maddox Archibald 7 22 12:52.22 51:04.10 0:11.79
5 343 Noah Hardwick 14 36 13:44.54 1:04:48.64 1:04.11
6 342 Hunter Grabiec (15) (51) 13:45.64 1:18:34.28 1:05.21
7 346 Ryan Howarth (16) (67) 13:49.89 1:32:24.17 1:09.46
8 355 Rylan Youngblood More Than 7 13:57.61 1:46:21.78 1:17.18
9 347 Connor Mayhall More Than 7 13:59.53 2:00:21.31 1:19.10
10 351 Elijah Peterson More Than 7 14:00.65 2:14:21.96 1:20.22
11 336 Brandt Baker More Than 7 14:08.66 2:28:30.62 1:28.23
12 348 River Monjardin More Than 7 14:31.65 2:43:02.27 1:51.22
13 339 Hayden Bradford More Than 7 14:38.35 2:57:40.62 1:57.92
14 344 Carson Hayes More Than 7 15:59.69 3:13:40.31 3:19.26
15 345 Callen Henshaw More Than 7 16:44.83 3:30:25.14 4:04.40
16 353 Jack Sharp More Than 7 17:01.03 3:47:26.17 4:20.60
17 350 Eli Okrasinski More Than 7 17:16.40 4:04:42.57 4:35.97
18 341 Alex Chiritescu More Than 7 17:46.26 4:22:28.83 5:05.83
19 354 Henry Watson More Than 7 17:59.66 4:40:28.49 5:19.23
20 349 Noah Northrup More Than 7 18:00.54 4:58:29.03 5:20.11
Team - Effingham Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 13:30.02
1 373 Alex Gordon 1 1 11:52.17 11:52.17 0:00.00
2 376 Evan Klingler 8 9 12:56.53 24:48.70 1:04.36
3 379 Nolan Mihlbachler 10 19 13:32.07 38:20.77 1:39.90
4 380 TJ Raddatz 19 38 14:22.70 52:43.47 2:30.53
5 378 Alex McFarland 24 62 14:46.65 1:07:30.12 2:54.48
6 377 Caden Loew (33) (95) 15:41.28 1:23:11.40 3:49.11
7 375 Keaton Kellams (35) (130) 16:01.43 1:39:12.83 4:09.26
Team - St.Anthony Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 14:11.99
1 423 Conner Storm 11 11 13:37.79 13:37.79 0:00.00
2 419 Mike Fearday 12 23 13:40.91 27:18.70 0:03.12
3 420 Jameson McAllaster 21 44 14:30.96 41:49.66 0:53.17
4 416 Max Gillenwater 22 66 14:33.07 56:22.73 0:55.28
5 414 Riley Miller 23 89 14:37.21 1:10:59.94 0:59.42
6 421 Mason Storm (25) (114) 14:49.40 1:25:49.34 1:11.61
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Race Date
September 23, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - St.Anthony
Team Score (places):89

7 422 Silas Vogel
8 417 Frank Scheidemantal

Team - Teutopolis
Team Score (places):94

450 Owen Hughey
448 Rylan Donsbach
451 Carter Kinkelaar
447  Will Deters

453 Nick Waldhoff
449 Chris Habing
452 Riley Rhodes
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Team - Taylorville
Team Score (places):107

432 Tyler Corpin

433 Alex Davis

438 Zac Wright

437 Levi Paulek

435 Joseph Goodman
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Team - Mattoon
Team Score (places):135

400 Keeghan Shaw
401 kyle Smith

396 Beau Farris
399 Jacob Parker
394 Lucas Butler
398 Liam Kai

395 Ethan Courtney
397 Chance Howard
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South Central Conference Middle School XC at EIU

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:11.99
(27) (141) 15:04.49 1:40:53.83 1:26.70
More Than 7 15:57.25 1:56:51.08 2:19.46
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:14.85
3 3 12:34.99 12:34.99 0:00.00
17 20 13:53.90 26:28.89 1:18.91
20 40 14:27.93 40:56.82 1:52.94
26 66 14:59.67 55:56.49 2:24.68
28 94 15:17.77 1:11:14.26 2:42.78
(29) (123) 15:22.45 1:26:36.71 2:47.46
(39) (162) 18:15.08 1:44:51.79 5:40.09
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:36.66
9 9 12:58.50 12:58.50 0:00.00
13 22 13:44.35 26:42.85 0:45.85
18 40 14:21.03  41:03.88 1:22.53
31 71 15:35.81 56:39.69 2:37.31
36 107 16:23.59 1:13:03.28 3:25.09
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:11.62
2 2 12:17.27 12:17.27 0:00.00
30 32 15:23.78 27:41.05 3:06.51
32 64 15:38.58  43:19.63 3:21.31
34 98 15:45.69 59:05.32 3:28.42
37 135 16:52.76 1:15:58.08 4:35.49
(38) (173) 17:31.59 1:33:29.67  5:14.32
(40) (213) 18:24.07 1:51:53.74 6:06.80
More Than 7 20:04.67 2:11:58.41 7:47.40
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